
作成日 検図 品名

単位：mm

品番

東京商品部
２０２０．０９．２１ アルミ丸型一重食缶　２８５φX１９５　８L ARCA８

６

４

アルミ丸型一重食缶　２８５φX１９５　８L

A 　本体 A１０５０　１．２t　AA-６アルマイト

B 　蓋　 A１０７０　０．７ｔ　ＡＡ-６アルマイト

C 　袴 　Ａ１０５０　０．７ｔ　ＡＡ－６アルマイト

D 　本体ダルマ　ＡＬ２．５ｔ　ＡＡ-６アルマイト

E 　取っ手　ツル　ＡＬ１１００－Ｈ　φ７

F 　握り手　フェノール樹脂

G 　蓋ダルマ　１．２ｔ　ＡＡ－６アルマイト

H 　蓋 カン　ＡＬφ５　ＡＡ－６アルマイト

I 　ワッシャー　SUS304

公差　±3㎜

Ⓐ

Ⓑ

Ⓒ

Ⓔ

Ⓕ

Ⓖ

Ⓗ

1
9
5

1
8
7

285

275

2
9
7

200

2
1

水抜き穴 ３ヶ所

R１３

Ⓓ

Ⓘ

8L

片側1ヶ所刻印

2
0
0

334


	シートとシート ビュー
	モデル


